
Autumn 2024 Yr 11 Mock Timetable

(Wk A) Week 1 18th Nov - 22nd Nov
3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split

Mon 18th Nov Tues 19th Nov Weds 20th Nov Thurs 21st Nov Fri 22nd Nov
8.45am Start 8.45am Start 8.45am Start 8.45am Start 8.45am Start

Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm
12.55 Start 12.55 Start 12.55 Start 12.55 Start 12:55 Start

Yr 11 Music 105 mins  

(Wk B)   Week 2 25th Nov - 29th Nov
3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split

Mon 25th Nov Tues 26th Nov Weds 27th Nov Thurs 28th Nov Fri 29th Nov
8.45am Start 8.45am Start 8.45am Start 8.45am Start 8.45am Start

Yr 11 Spanish H & F List & Reading
 max 105 mins     

Yr 11 L2 Cert Further Maths 120 mins

Yr 11 Sociology  105 mins  Yr 11 D&T  120 mins 

Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm Lunch 12:15pm - 12:55pm
12.55 Start 12.55 Start 12.55 Start 12.55 Start 12:55 Start

Yr 11 French H & F Writing max  75 mins  

Yr 11 Dance  90 mins  

(Wk A)   Week 3 2nd Dec - 6th Dec
3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split 3:2 Split 4:1 Split

Mon 2nd Dec Tues 3rd Dec Weds 4th Dec Thurs 5th Dec Fri 6th Dec
8.45am Start 8.45am Start 8.45am Start 8.45am Start 8.45am Start

 Yr 11 Philosophy  120 mins  Yr 11 Maths Paper 1  90 mins 
 Yr 11 English Literature  135 mins  

Yr 11 Maths Paper 2 90 mins 
 Yr 11 English Language  105 mins 

Yr 11 PE 90 mins 
Yr 11 Sep Science Biology  105 mins

Yr 11 French H & F List & Reading                     
max 105 mins  

Yr 11 Maths Paper 3 90 mins 
Yr 11 Spanish H&F Writing max 75 mins  

Yr 11 Business 105 mins 

Yr 11 Psychology 80 mins 

 Yr 11 Combined Science Biology  75 mins  
Yr 11 Geography (Combined P1&2)                                     

75 mins  
Yr 11 History  90 mins  

Yr 11 Combined Science Chemisty 75 mins Yr 11 Comp Science  105 mins 

Yr 11 Food  105 mins  Yr 11 Sep Science Physics  105 mins 

Yr 11 Sep Science Chemistry  105 mins Yr 11 Drama  105 mins                          Yr 11 Film  80 mins  

Any extra time needed in PM exams may over run the end of the normal school day - students are to ensure they have made their own travel arrangements

Yr 11 Textiles All day Yr 11 Textiles All day  Yr 11 Art all day  Yr 11 Art all day  No Exams today
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